Happy Birthday June Chums 2024

Name

Ann E. Peterson
Geneva Branch
Annette O. Watson

Janice Lassiter Mangana

Patricia Adams
Evelyn L. Spicer
Ruby Sapp

Gloria Bryant
Cynthia Muhammad
Paulette Norris
Deborah Miller
Angela Winnegan
Wanda Davis
Vanessa Funderburk
Samra Coote
Glenda Moss
Marcia M. Wade
Joycelyn Hodge
Carolyn Barrett
Hattie Fields
James M. Spigner
Kimberly Parris
Eleanor Alford
Mary H. Davis
Dassie Burton
Glenda Mosby
Martha Dorsey
Lillie A. Burgess
Mary Studevant
Nicole Blackwell
Thomasina Binga

Date
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Chapter

Orlando (FL)

Tri-City (NC)

Raleigh (NC)

Ft. Worth/Dallas Metroplex (TX)
Fairfield (CT)

Tri-City (NC)

New York (NY)

Orlando (FL)

Stafford County (VA)
Chicago (IL)

Philadelphia (PA)

Hampton Newport News (VA)
Houston (TX)

Raleigh (NC)

Atlanta (GA)

Cleveland (OH)

Los Angeles (CA)

Hampton Newport News (VA)
Roanoke (VA)

Charleston (SC)

Ft. Worth/Dallas Metroplex (TX)
Central New Jersey (NJ)
Charleston (SC)

Cleveland (OH)

Danville (VA)

Oklahoma (OK)

Atlanta (GA)

Columbia (SC)

Richmond (VA)

Danville (VA)

Richmond (VA)




Name

Amrill Salcedo-Alonzo
Jeannine A. Corbin
Brenda Logan

Raynell Reid

Mary Clayton

June S. Banks
Wanda Nimer

Patricia Flowers Laster
Cheryl Burke

Christa Marie Bynam
Rita Wauls-Collier
Elaine Cope

Carolyn Hunter-Heyward
Eyvette Jones

Cheryl Fleming
Evelyn M. Toliver
Brenda Hale

Ave Maria Marshall
Lois Marie Roberson
June Newsome

Jody Sanders
Barbara McCall
Donna Wells

Ronnie Hudson

Debra Whitlock Peoples
Gail Williams

Sheela Hoyle

Tonya Gilson

Sondra Britton
Thelma Hairston
Shaunda Boyd

Ida A. Russell

Janice Mitchell
Earnetta Williams
Lynn A. Rosario

Terra Watkins
Deborah L. Barnes
Gloria Cooper

14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
28
28
29
30
30
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Central New Jersey (NJ)

New York (NY)

Norfolk (VA)

Richmond (VA)

Norfolk (VA)

Norfolk (VA)

Ft. Worth/Dallas (TX)
Houston (TX)

Richmond (VA)

Houston (TX)

Atlanta (GA)

Beaufort (SC)

Charleston (SC)

Hampton Newport News (VA)
Houston (TX)

Los Angeles (CA)

Atlanta (GA)

Atlanta (GA)

Ft. Worth/Dallas (TX)

Greater Lansing (Ml)

Los Angeles (CA)
Chesapeake (VA)

Detroit (MI)

Greenville (SC)

Ft. Worth/Dallas Metroplex (TX)
Hampton Newport News (VA)
Los Angeles (CA)
Washington (DC)

Cincinnati (OH)

Danville (VA)

Los Angeles (CA)
Sacramento (CA)

Hampton Newport News (VA)
Detroit (MI)

Providence (RI)

Louisville (KY)

Atlanta (GA)

Richmond (VA)
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